PIZZA

serving and Located in Lake Havasu City, AZ 928-453-5200

Home m Boat Delivery Catering About Us Contact

(et amazing eastern-style pizzas made from fresh ingredients. Fresh pizza dough made daily! Only 100% mozzarella. Choice of hand-
tossed or thin crust available at Papa Leone's Pizza. Call us at 928-453-5200 for fast delivery of warm cheesy goodness, to your home

or boat.

"Excellent! Salad and pizza amazingly good! Delicious beyond compare.”

- Jeannette B.

Cheese
Small 10 Inches

Medium 14 Inches
Large 16 Inches

One ltem
Small 10 Inches

Medium 14 Inches
Large 16 Inches

Two ltems
Small 10 Inches

Medium 14 Inches

SPECIALTY PIZZAS

Combination
Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushroom, Bell Pepper,
Onion & Olive

Small 10 Inches
Medium 14 Inches
Large 16 Inches

Vegetarian W/Cheese
Mushroom, Bell Pepper, Onion & Olive

Small 10 Inches
Medium 14 Inches
Large 16 Inches

Chicken Alfredo
Chicken, Alfredo Sauce & Garlic

Small 10 Inches
Medium 14 Inches
Large 16 Inches

Meat Combo
Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Sausage, Ground
Beef & Bacon

Small 10 Inches
Medium 14 Inches
Large 16 Inches

Mediterranean
Garlic, Olive OIl, Artichoke Heart, Onion, Olive &
Tomato

Small 10 Inches
Medium 14 Inches

Large 16 Inches

CALZONES - OUR FAVORITE!

Pepperoni, Salami, Mozzarella & Provolone

TOPPINGS

Pepperoni, ltalian Sausage, Ground Beef, Anchowy,

Fresh Tomato, Chicken, Canadian Bacon, Green
Olives, Bacon, Garlic, Bell Pepper, Onion,

Mushroom, Olive, Pineapple, Jalapeno, Cashews

Artichoke Hearts, Feta Cheese

SALADS

Antipasto

Salami, provolone, lettuce, tomato, olives,
pepperoncini.

Served with [talian Dressing

Chef
Turkey, ham, bacon, cheese, leftuce,
tomato, croutons

Chicken Caesar
Romaine lettuce, olives, croutons

PASTA

Choice of homemade Tomato Sauce or Alfredo
Sauce

Spaghetti With Meatballs

SANDWICHES

All subs served on a 9" roll
Meatball With Cheese
Italian Coldcut

Ham & Cheese

BEVERAGES

Soft Drinks (Glass)

Soft Drinks (Pitcher)

BEER / WINE

Beer
(Bottled/Pint/Pitcher)

$11.89

$16.99

$21.99

$12.89

$17.99

$22.99

$13.89

$18.99

$15.88

$21.99

$25.38

$15.88

$21.99

$25.38

$15.88

$21.99

$25.38

$15.88

$21.99

$25.38

$15.88

$21.99

$25.38

$15.99

$11.79

$11.79

$9.49

$12.99

$9.99

$9.59

$9.59

Large 16 Inches

Three ltems
Small 10 Inches

Medium 14 Inches

Large 16 Inches

Extra ltems
Small 10 Inches

Medium 14 Inches

Large 16 Inches

BBQ Chicken
Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Bacon & Red Onion

Small 10 Inches

Medium 14 Inches

Large 16 Inches

Margherita
Olive Oil, Fresh Garlic, Tomato & Basil

Small 10 Inches

Medium 14 Inches

Large 16 Inches

Hawaiian
Canadian Bacon, Pineapple & Fresh Mozzarella

Small 10 Inches

Medium 14 Inches

Large 16 Inches

Fiesta

=picy Sauce, Ground Beef, Tomato, Olive, Onion,

Fritos & Lettuce

Small 10 Inches

Medium 14 Inches

Large 16 Inches

Diablo
Fepperoni, Sausage, Jalapeno & Pepperoncini

Small 10 Inches

Medium 14 Inches

Large 16 Inches

Additional Toppings

Garden
served with vine ripened tomato
and mixed greens

House
Mixed greens, tomato, olives &
feta cheese

Penne With Alfredo Sauce

Meatball, Chicken or Sausage

Turkey & Cheese

Veggie

Club

Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Orange,
Dr. Pepper, Root Beer, Iced Tea, Raspberry lced
Tea, Lemonade

Wine
(Glass/Bottle)

$23.99

$14.89

$19.99

$24.99

$1.50

$1.75

$1.99

$15.88

$21.99

$25.38

$15.88

$21.99

$25.38

$15.88

$21.99

$25.38

$15.88

$21.99

$25.38

$14.98

$19.48

$23.99

$1.50

$7.59

$9.49

$12.99

$3.99

$9.59

$9.59

$9.59



