

Home Menu

Boat Delivery

Catering

About Us

Contact

PIZZA

Get amazing eastern-style pizzas made from fresh ingredients. Fresh pizza dough made daily! Only 100% mozzarella. Choice of handtossed or thin crust available at Papa Leone's Pizza. Call us at 928-453-5200 for fast delivery of warm cheesy goodness, to your home or boat.

"Excellent! Salad and pizza amazingly good! Delicious beyond compare."

- Jeannette B.

Cheese Small 10 Inches	\$11.89	Large 16 Inches	\$23.99
	¢46.00	Three Items	\$14.89
Medium 14 Inches	\$16.99	Small 10 Inches	
Large 16 Inches	\$21.99	Medium 14 Inches	\$19.99
One Item	\$12.89	Large 16 Inches	\$24.99
Small 10 Inches		Futura Itanua	Ĉ4 F0
Medium 14 Inches	\$17.99	Extra Items Small 10 Inches	\$1.50
Large 16 Inches	\$22.99	Medium 14 Inches	\$1.75
Two Items	\$13.89	Large 16 Inches	\$1.99
Small 10 Inches			
Medium 14 Inches	\$18.99		

SPECIALTY PIZZAS			
Combination Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushroom, Bell Pepper, Onion & Olive		BBQ Chicken Chicken, BBQ Sauce, Bacon & Red Onion	
Small 10 Inches	\$15.88	Small 10 Inches	\$15.88
Medium 14 Inches	\$21.99	Medium 14 Inches	\$21.99
Large 16 Inches	\$25.38	Large 16 Inches	\$25.38
Vegetarian W/Cheese Mushroom, Bell Pepper, Onion & Olive		Margherita Olive Oil, Fresh Garlic, Tomato & Basil	
Small 10 Inches	\$15.88	Small 10 Inches	\$15.88
		Medium 14 Inches	\$21.99
Medium 14 Inches	\$21.99	Large 16 Inches	\$25.38
Chicken Alfredo Chicken, Alfredo Sauce & Garlic	\$25.38	Hawaiian Canadian Bacon, Pineapple & Fresh Mozzarella	
Small 10 Inches	\$15.88	Small 10 Inches	\$15.88
Medium 14 Inches	\$21.99	Medium 14 Inches	\$21.99
Large 16 Inches	\$25.38	Large 16 Inches	\$25.38
Meat Combo Pepperoni, Canadian Bacon, Sausage, Ground Beef & Bacon		Fiesta Spicy Sauce, Ground Beef, Tomato, Olive, Onion, Fritos & Lettuce	
Small 10 Inches	\$15.88	Small 10 Inches	\$15.88
Medium 14 Inches	\$21.99	Medium 14 Inches	\$21.99
Large 16 Inches	\$25.38	Large 16 Inches	\$25.38
	420.00	Diablo	
Mediterranean Garlic, Olive Oil, Artichoke Heart, Onion, Olive & Tomato		Pepperoni, Sausage, Jalapeno & Pepperoncini Small 10 Inches	\$14.98
Small 10 Inches	\$15.88	Medium 14 Inches	\$19.48
Medium 14 Inches	\$21.99	Large 16 Inches	\$23.99
Large 16 Inches	\$25.38		

Pepperoni, Salami, Mozzarella & Provolone

CALZONES - OUR FAVORITE!

TOPPINGS			

\$15.99

Additional Toppings

\$1.50

\$7.59

\$9.59

Pepperoni, Italian Sausage, Ground Beef, Anchovy,

Artichoke Hearts, Feta Cheese **SALADS**

Fresh Tomato, Chicken, Canadian Bacon, Green

Mushroom, Olive, Pineapple, Jalapeno, Cashews,

Olives, Bacon, Garlic, Bell Pepper, Onion,

Antipasto Salami, provolone, lettuce, tomato, olives,

pepperoncini.

Served with Italian Dressing

Chef Turkey, ham, bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, croutons	\$11.79	House Mixed greens, tomato, olives & feta cheese	\$9.49
Chicken Caesar Romaine lettuce, olives, croutons	\$9.49		
PASTA			

\$11.79

Garden

and mixed greens

Served with vine ripened tomato

Choice of homemade Tomato Sauce or Alfredo Sauce		Penne With Alfredo Sauce	\$12.99
Spaghetti With Meatballs	\$12.99	Meatball, Chicken or Sausage	\$3.99

All subs served on a 9" roll

SANDWICHES

Meatball With Cheese	\$9.99	Veggie	\$9.59
Italian Coldcut	\$9.59	Club	\$9.59
Ham & Cheese	\$9.59		
BEVERAGES			

Turkey & Cheese

Soft Drinks (Glass)	Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Orange,
	Dr. Pepper, Root Beer, Iced Tea, Raspberry Iced
Soft Drinks (Pitcher)	Tea, Lemonade

BEER / WINE

Beer	Wine
(Bottled/Pint/Pitcher)	(Glass/Bottle)